Timetable

Thursday, 15 October 202014:00 - 17:00 CEST

Time

14:00-14:05

14:05-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-15:40

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:45

16:45-17:00

Topic
Welcome, Opening Remarks and Introductions

Overview of the Freeze-Drying Process

Freeze Dried Formulations and Typical Use of Common Excipients

Frozen State Characterization

Comfort break

Overview of Typical Process Analytical Technology used in Monitoring Primary Drying

Cycle Development and Scale up: Use of the Iterative Approach and Use of SMART Software

Round-up Discussion and Questions

CONNECTING

PEOPLE

SCIENGE
REGULATION®

COPYRIGHT © PDA 2018

pda.org



